Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

05/24/2024 02:00 PM | Install PO: Launch Dinner
05/24/2024 04:00 PM | Event- TBD Sh|pp|ng Address:

3685 Benedict Canyon Lane Sherman

Oaks, CA 91423

Description
General

Banquet Table, King

King Linen - Light Pink

Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle - Flat

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft

Decal - Grey Goose

Napkin - Light Yellow

Tableware

White Dinner Plate
White Salad Plate
White Dessert Plate
Dinner Fork

Salad Fork

Dinner Knife
Dessert Fork

Water Goblet, Clear
Rocks Glass

Collins Glass

PDF Generated on 05/28/2024 @ 04:35 PM PST

Qtty

2

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

48

48

ORDER #005093

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 15, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$22.00 T $44.00
$35.00 T $70.00
$25.00 T $400.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$275.00 T $275.00
$75.00 T $75.00
$2.00 T $32.00

Total General $1,071.00
$1.25 T $20.00
$1.25 T $20.00
$1.25 T $20.00
$1.00 T $16.00
$1.00 T $16.00
$1.00 T $16.00
$1.00 T $16.00
$1.25 T $20.00
$1.25 T $60.00
$1.25 T $60.00

Tof2



Description

Martini Glass

Services
Trucking Fee
Install
Strike
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/28/2024 @ 04:35 PM PST

Qtty Price

48 §1.25 T

Total Tableware

1 $375.00
2 $240.00
2 $140.00
1 $39.94

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$60.00

$324.00

$375.00
$480.00
$280.00

$39.94

$1,395.00
$1,174.94
$132.53
($0.00)
$2,702.47
($0.00)
$2,702.47

20f2



