

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

05/24/2024 02:00 PM | Install 05/24/2024 04:00 PM | Event - TBD PO: Launch Dinner Shipping Address: 3685 Benedict Canyon Lane Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 ORDER #005093

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 15, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, King	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00
	King Linen - Light Pink	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle - Flat		16	\$25.00	Т	\$400.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Decal - Grey Goose	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Napkin - Light Yellow	16	\$2.00	Т	\$32.00
			Total General		\$1,071.00
Tableware					
	White Dinner Plate	16	\$1.25	Т	\$20.00
	White Salad Plate	16	\$1.25	Т	\$20.00
	White Salad Plate White Dessert Plate	16 16	\$1.25 \$1.25	T T	
					\$20.00
	White Dessert Plate	16	\$1.25	Т	\$20.00 \$16.00
	White Dessert Plate Dinner Fork	16 16	\$1.25 \$1.00	T T	\$20.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
	White Dessert Plate Dinner Fork Salad Fork	16 16 16	\$1.25 \$1.00 \$1.00	T T T	\$20.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
	White Dessert Plate Dinner Fork Salad Fork Dinner Knife	16 16 16 16	\$1.25 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	T T T T	\$20.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
	White Dessert Plate Dinner Fork Salad Fork Dinner Knife Dessert Fork	16 16 16 16 16	\$1.25 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	T T T T T	\$20.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$20.00
	White Dessert Plate Dinner Fork Salad Fork Dinner Knife Dessert Fork Water Goblet, Clear	16 16 16 16 16 16 16	\$1.25 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.25	T T T T T T	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$20.00 \$60.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Martini Glass	48	\$1.25	Т	\$60.00
			Total Tablev	vare	\$324.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install	2	\$240.00		\$480.00
	Strike	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$39.94		\$39.94

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,395.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,174.94
Taxes :	\$132.53
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$2,702.47
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,702.47